GL852
USB 2.0
MTT
HUB Controller
Datasheet
Revision 1.05
Mar. 29, 2006
Genesys Logic, Inc.

GL852 USB 2.0 MTT HUB Controller
©2000-2006 Genesys Logic Inc. - All rights reserved.           Page 29
CHAPTER 8  ORDERING INFORMATION
Table 8.1 - Ordering Information
Part Number Package Normal/Green  Version Status
GL852-MSNXX 64-pin LQFP Normal Package XX Available
GL852-N-MNNXX 48-pin LQFP Normal Package XX Available
GL852-MSGXX 64-pin LQFP Green Package XX Available
GL852-N-MNGXX 48-pin LQFP Green Package XX Available